
日付 収入 支出 残高

1月1日 1,438,341
1月1日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,441,341
1月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,442,341
1月1日 N.Mさまよりご寄付 500 1,442,841
1月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,443,841
1月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,444,841
1月1日 N.Mさまよりご寄付 500 1,445,341
1月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,446,341
1月1日 N.Rさまよりご寄付 777 1,447,118
1月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 500 1,447,618
1月1日 S.Sさまよりご寄付 5,000 1,452,618
1月1日 S.Aさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,454,618
1月1日 O.Rさまよりご寄付 500 1,455,118
1月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,458,118
1月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,459,118
1月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,460,118
1月1日 H.Jさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,461,118
1月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,463,118
1月1日 N.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,464,118
1月8日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,466,118
1月10日 M.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,467,118
1月13日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,469,118
1月15日 A.Rさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,471,118
1月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,472,118
1月16日 T.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,473,118
1月17日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,474,118
1月19日 I.Hさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,476,118
1月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,477,118
1月26日 M.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,478,118
1月27日 レンタル倉庫 11,806 1,466,312
1月29日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,468,312
1月29日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,470,312
1月29日 M.Aさまよりご寄付 10,000 1,480,312
1月30日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,482,312
1月30日 paypal手数料 1,764 1,480,548
1月31日 メンバー会費 12,000 1,492,548

1月分　合計 67,777 13,570

NO.188(2021/1/1～1/31）

収　支　報　告　書

詳細



日付 収入 支出 残高

2月1日 1,492,548
2月1日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,495,548
2月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,496,548
2月1日 N.Mさまよりご寄付 500 1,497,048
2月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,498,048
2月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,499,048
2月1日 N.Mさまよりご寄付 500 1,499,548
2月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,500,548
2月1日 N.Rさまよりご寄付 777 1,501,325
2月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 500 1,501,825
2月1日 S.Sさまよりご寄付 5,000 1,506,825
2月1日 S.Aさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,508,825
2月1日 O.Rさまよりご寄付 500 1,509,325
2月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,512,325
2月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,513,325
2月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,514,325
2月1日 H.Jさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,515,325
2月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,517,325
2月1日 N.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,518,325
2月8日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,520,325
2月13日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,522,325
2月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,523,325
2月15日 A.Rさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,525,325
2月16日 T.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,526,325
2月16日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 50,000 1,576,325
2月17日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,577,325
2月19日 I.Hさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,579,325
2月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,580,325
2月20日 T.Nさまよりご寄付 10,000 1,590,325
2月26日 M.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,591,325
2月27日 レンタル倉庫　 11,806 1,579,519
2月28日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,581,519
2月28日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,583,519
2月28日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,585,519
2月28日 paypal手数料 1,688 1,583,831
2月28日 メンバー会費 12,000 1,595,831

2月分　合計 116,777 13,494

NO.189(2021/2/1～2/28）

収　支　報　告　書

詳細



日付 収入 支出 残高

3月1日 1,595,831
3月1日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,598,831
3月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,599,831
3月1日 N.Mさまよりご寄付 500 1,600,331
3月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,601,331
3月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,602,331
3月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,603,331
3月1日 N.Rさまよりご寄付 777 1,604,108
3月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 500 1,604,608
3月1日 S.Sさまよりご寄付 5,000 1,609,608
3月1日 S.Aさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,611,608
3月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,614,608
3月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,615,608
3月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,616,608
3月1日 H.Jさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,617,608
3月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,619,608
3月1日 O.Rさまよりご寄付 500 1,620,108
3月1日 N.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,621,108
3月8日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,623,108
3月13日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,625,108
3月15日 A.Rさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,627,108
3月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,628,108
3月16日 T.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,629,108
3月17日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,630,108
3月19日 I.Hさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,632,108
3月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,633,108
3月23日 ストレージサービス更新料 15,840 1,617,268
3月26日 M.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,618,268
3月27日 レンタル倉庫　 11,806 1,606,462
3月29日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,608,462
3月29日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,610,462
3月30日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,612,462
3月30日 paypal手数料 1,688 1,610,774
3月31日 メンバー会費 12,000 1,622,774

3月分　合計 56,277 29,334

NO.190(2021/3/1～3/31）

収　支　報　告　書

詳細


